As of: 11/14/2008

Scouting Report vs. Next Opponent

Mixed Nuts vs. ""Grace Fellowship"

Average Score: 16-7 Record: 2-0-0 (100%) Home Team O times. Visitor 2 times.
Score Opponent When Where

1 W 17 - 3 Grace Fellowship Fall2008  Thursday, September 11, 2008  9:30 PM Bethesda 10 V
Community Park

A w 14 - 10 Grace Fellowship Fall 2008 Thursday, November 06, 2008  9:30 PM Bethesda 10 V
Community Park

3 - Grace Fellowship Fall 2008 Thursday, November 20, 2008  7:30 PM Bethesda 10
Community Park

Fall 2008 - Record for "Grace Fellowship"
Thursday - Bethesda - Coed

Day Date Time WL Score WL

Thu 9/11/08  9:30p L Grace Fellowship 3 - 17 Mixed Nuts w

Thu 9/25/08 6:30p W Grace Fellowship - Bethesda UMC L

Thu 10/2/08  8:30p L Grace Fellowship - Opti-Mystics w

Thu 10/16/08 6:30p L Sonny's - Grace Fellowship w

Thu 10/23/08 7:30p L Opti-Mystics - Grace Fellowship w

Thu 10/30/08 9:30p W Ball Busters - Grace Fellowship L

Thu 11/6/08 9:30p W Mixed Nuts 14 - 10 Grace Fellowship L

Thu 11/13/08 8:30p Switchbacks - Grace Fellowship

Thu 11/20/08 6:30p Grace Fellowship - Switchbacks

Thu 11/20/08 7:30p Grace Fellowship - Mixed Nuts
Mixed Nuts vs. Grace Fellowship prior to 11/20/2008 As of: 11/14/2008
Player Name Gm|w 1 2 3 H |[HitsAB BA OBP Slug RBI
P.lsern M1 1 O 0 3 0 O 3 3 1.000 [ 1.000 2.000 1
J.Fiscella M1 1 O 2 1 0 O 3 3 1.000 | 1.000 1.333 2

56 J.Chappell FI 1 0O 3 0 0 O 3 3 1.000 | 1.000 1.000 2

28 J.Paulk Fl 1 1 1 1 0 O 2 2 1.000 | 1.000 1.500 3

3 R.Richardson Fl 1 0O 2 0 0 O 2 2 1.000 | 1.000 1.000 0

13 R.McCoy Ml 2 O 3 2 0 O 5 6 0.833 | 0.833 1.167 3
C.Sprague Ml 2 1 0 2 0 2 4 6 0.667 | 0.714 2.000 6

40 T.McCoy Ml 2 o 1 1 1 1 4 6 0.667 | 0.667 1.667 4

32 L.Brown FI 2 O 2 1 1 O 4 7 0.571 | 0.571 1.000 3
M.Nichols M1 1 0O 1 0 0 O 1 2 0.500 | 0.500 0.500 0
D.Fire M1 1 0O 1 0 0 O 1 3 0.333 | 0.333 0.333 2
C.Joyce FI 1 0O 1 0 0 O 1 3 0.333 | 0.333 0.333 0
S.Kahle FI 2 2 1 0 0 O 1 4 0.250 | 0.500 0.250 0
E.Kasmier Ml 2 2 1 0 0 o0 1 4 0.250 | 0.500 0.250 1
C.Davis FI 2 1 1 0 0 O 1 5 0.200 | 0.333 0.200 3
L.Britt FI 2 3 0 0 0 O 0 3 0.000 | 0.500 0.000 1
Team Totals 10 20 11 2 3 36 62 0.581 | 0.639 0.968 | 31

Team by Opponent Next - MN Players in BOLD and Color are currently Regular players.





